
Burlington Spring Horse Show 2019
The Burlington Spring Horse Show has completed 20 years 

It was organized by the Friends of the Burlington Spring Horse Show, now BSHS Inc, 

a 501C3 organization, to continue a long standing tradition of a Memorial Day show 

at the exhibitor friendly Boone County Fair Grounds.  We are a volunteer 

organization and the proceeds of the show benefit New Day. New Day Ranch ia an equine 
assisted therapeutic facility in Verona Kentucky 

 

Show Managers:     Laura Schmidt/Jim Davis  

BSHS Inc Officers 

President:  Charlie Poppe 

Vice President: Katherine England 

Vice President: Jim Davis 

Secretary:  Laura Schmidt 

Treasurer:  Chris Pennington 

 

( contact us at  burlingtonspringHS@gmail.com ) 

 

An additional thanks to our New Day friends who put in so much effort at the show 

and during the year and are instrumental in our success. 

Visit us at http://www.burlingtonspringhorseshow.com/ 

 

Places awarded:  Saturday Night classes 54 and up 8 places.  Remainder 6 places. 

Our 2019 Show 

  

Open Show Judge: Merril Murray 

Academy Judge: Marilyn Macfarlane 

Ring Masters            Greg Davis,Jacqui Haas 

  Brent Sparks 

Announcers:  Jim Davis, Katie England 

Photographer: Brooke Jacobs 

Organist:  Shannon Perkins 

  

Show Managers: Laura Schmidt 

Farrier:  Jim Bray 

 

 

Butch Burns Grounds keeping 

 

 

 

Thanks to the Little Britain Carriage House and Kathy England for sponsoring our 

exhibitor's party 



Entry count Summary - Burlington Spring Show 2019

Class No. 1 ASB Three Gaited - Jr Exhibitor/Amateur 6

Class No. 2 Arabian English Pleasure - Pure & Part 5

Class No. 3 Road Pony to Bike - 48 inches & under 6

Class No. 4 Friesian Pleasure (W/T) 6

Class No. 5 ASB Show Pleasure - Jr Exhibitor 17 & under 9

Class No. 6 ASB Western Country Pleasure 4

Class No. 7 Hackney Harness Pony 2

Class No. 8 ASB Three Gaited Park 6

Class No. 9 Walk Trot - Saddle Seat 10 & Under 2

Class No. 10 ASB Show Pleasure - A.O.T. 3

Class No. 11 ASB Three Gaited - Open 5

Class No. 12 Road Pony Under Saddle 1

Class No. 13 ASB Five-Gaited - Jr Exhibitor/Amateur 5

Class No. 14 Road Pony to Bike 52 inches & Under 5

Class No. 15 Five Gaited Pleasure 6

Class No. 16 ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exibitor 17 & under 6

Class No. 17 ASB Three Gaited Park Pleasure 10

Class No. 18 ASB Show Pleasure Driving 3

Class No. 19 Hackney Pony - Cob Tail 0

Class No. 20 Pleasure Equitation Saddle Seat 17 & under 5

Class No. 21 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Exhibitor 12

Class No. 22 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving 4

Class No. 23 ASB Show Pleasure - Adult Exhibitor 6

Class No. 24 ASB Five Gaited - Open 5 Friday night total 122

Class No. 30 Academy Driving Class 3

Class No. 31 Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (W/T/C) 7

Class No. 32 Academy Equitation 13 & Under (W/T/C) 5

Class No. 33 Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T/C) 4

Class No. 34 Academy Showmanship, Adult (W/T/C) 4

Class No. 35a Academy Showmanship 17 & Under (W/T/C) 6

Class No. 35b Academy Showmanship 17 & Under (W/T/C) 6

Class No. 36 Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T) 7

Class No. 37 Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (W/T) 2

Class No. 38a Academy Equitation 11 to 13 (W/T) 5

Class No. 38b Academy Equitation 11 to 13 (W/T) 5

Class No. 39 Academy Equitation 9 & 10 (W/T) 6

Class No. 40a Academy Equitation 8 & Under (W/T) 5

Class No. 40b Academy Equitation 8 & Under (W/T) 5

Class No. 41 Academy Equitation 6 & Under (W/T) 4

Class No. 42 Academy Showmanship, Adult (W/T) 7

Class No. 43 Academy showmanship 14 to 17 (W/T) 2

Class No. 44a Academy Showmanship 11 to 13 (W/T) 5

Class No. 44b Academy Showmanship 11 to 13 (W/T) 5

Class No. 45 Academy Showmanship 9 & 10 (W/T) 6

Class No. 46a Academy Showmanship 8 & Under 5

Class No. 46b Academy Showmanship 8 & Under 5

Class No. 47 Academy Showmanship 6 & Under 5

Class No. 48 Academy Lead Line (W/T) 3 Academy Total 117

Class No. 50 Lead Line-Western/English Rider 6 & Under (Proper Attire) 4

Class No. 51 ASB – to be shown in hand 2

Class No. 52 Arab Pure and Part Bred – shown in hand 1

Class No. 53 Hunt Seat Pleasure 9

Class No. 54 Novice Equitation – 17 Years and Under 3



Class No. 55 Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving 1

Class No. 56 Paso Fino Performance 3

Class No. 57 ASB Country Pleasure A.O.T. 3

Class No. 58 Road Pony Juvenile Drive 2

Class No. 59 Best Farm or Pet Pony (no canter) 2

Class No. 60 English Pleasure (horse not eligible for any other class) 9

Class No. 61 Hunt Seat – Juvenile Exhibitor (W/T/C) 3

Class No. 62 Road Pony 52” & Under A.O.T. 3

Class No. 63 Paso Fino Pleasure 2

Class No. 64 Walk Trot Pleasure – 12 & Under Saddle Seat 2

Class No. 65 Carriage Reinmanship – Cones 4 Saturday Afternoon 53

Class No. 75 Carriage Reinmanship 6

Class No. 76 ASB Show Pleasure Championship-Jr. Exhibitor 9

Class No. 77 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship 2

Class No. 78 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship 4

Class No. 79 Road Horse Under Saddle Stake 4

Class No. 80 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure Championship 2

Class No. 81 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Championship 3

Class No. 82 ASB - Show Pleasure Championsip Adult Exhibitor 6

Class No. 83 Hackney Pony Championship Cob Tail 1

Class No. 84 Three-Gaited Park Championship 2

Class No. 85 Paso Fino Costume 0

Class No. 86 Friesian Pleasure (W/T) Championship 4

Class No. 87 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Jr Exhibitor 5

Class No. 88 ASB Fine Harness Stake 5

Class No. 89 ASB Five Gaited Championship - Jr. Exhibitor/Amateur 2

Class No. 90 Arabian English Pleasure Championship Pure & Part 3

Class No. 91 Carriage Class - Period Dress 3

Class No. 92 ASB Country Pleasure Championship Adult Exhibitor 11

Class No. 93 Harness Pony Championship 2

Class No. 94 UPHA Adult Equitation Challenge Cup 1

Class No. 95 ASB Three Gaited Championship Jr Exhibitor/Amateur 5

Class No. 96 Road Pony Open Championship 52 Inches and Under 5

Class No. 97 ASB Three Gaited Championship – Open 6

Class No. 98 - Road Horse to Bike 2

Class No. 99 ASB Five Gaited Championship – In Memory of Larry Carver 5 Saturday Night total 98

2019 Total entries 390



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

86 Roselane's Nite Show Rose Stables 1 Carla Ritze Leanne&Diane Asper

209 Zinnia Davinci Zubrod 2 Callie Wright Callie Wright Burlington,Ky

203 Polynesian Rose Lemaster Stables 3 Amy Cole Property Professionals Huntington, WV

58 Miller Chill Betsy Webb 4 Barbara Pippin Barbara Pippin Lousville, Ky

66 The Tango Rose 5 Alison Hoffman Danette Musselman LaGrange, Ky

78 Marchioness of Huntly Springhill Stable 6 Mara Blake McKenzie Sanford & Susan Vice Mt. Sterling, Ky

Class No. 1 ASB Three Gaited - Jr 

Exhibitor/Amateur



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

386 Satarah Arabesque Holland Arabians 1 Kaitlyn Duff Kaitlyn Duff Burlington, KY

56 Tosk Diamond Betsy Webb 2 Jessica Ridgeway William Woods Uni. Fulton, Mo

233 Armanis Edition Holland Arabians 2 Paige Devroomen Maggie Rettig Burlington, KY

60 Prazer OBF Betsy Webb 4 Aidan Greene William Woods Uni. Fulton, Mo

132 Batal Al Shaqab Little Britain 5 Alyssa Metz same Covington, Ky

Class No. 2 Arabian English Pleasure - Pure & Part



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

215 Heartland Inspired Majestic Oaks 1 Holli Hayes Jayne Romano Shelbyville, Ky

233 Heavenly Creation Kildow Stables 2 Amber Kildow Martha Hickham Springsport, IN

239 Snapshot Cedar Brook Stables 3 Lisa Cox Sparrow Cedar Brook StablesSalvisa, KY

221 Jennifer Anniston Highveld Farm 4 Francois Meintjes Burlington SaddlesbredsBurlington, KY

101 Otis 5 Alyssa Curry Alyssa and Alex CurryHebron KY

237 Pony Vista's Top Hat 6 Beth Jenkins Beth Jenkins Harrodsburg, KY

Class No. 3 Road Pony to Bike - 48 inches & under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

245 Lauve Fan Goengamieda Siren Song 1 Annika Bruggeworth Same Lawrenceburg, KY

247 Illus Waldmun Siren Song 2 Scotty Bruggeworth Annika BruggeworthLawrenceburg, KY

93 Jozt-86 High Hopes 3 Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, Oh

251 Sanne B Wind Blu Farm 4 Lisa Cooper Same Williamsburg, OH

204 Zoe of the Farside Lemaster Stables 5 Parker Hollon J+C Snider Hurtland, Ky

243 Kieran of Carrisbrooke Evermore 6 Cathy Holtman Brielle Cotterman Shelbyville, KY

Class No. 4 Friesian Pleasure (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

225 Reedams Heir of Gold Whistel Stop Farm 1 Nina Izquierdo Nina Izquierdo Villa Hills, Ky

346 Reign in Me Phoenix Farm 2 Jenna Billups Cliff Crail Alexandria, Ky

242 Practically Perfect in Every WayEvermore 3 Gillian Kranlick Gillian Kranlick

231 Lady's Main Man 4 Amelia Gorman Marek Poe Louisville, KY

110 Our Cosette Sandy Run Stables 5 Elise Hayes Elise Hayes Loveland, OH

79 Absolutely Dashing Springhill Stable 6 Kennedy Harrison same Winchester, Ky

62 The Best Day Ever Four Willows Farm Morgan Huber Four Willows Farm Greenwood, In

65 Upstate Agent Four Willows Farm Marc Ellis Four Willows Farm Greenwood, In

213 Consider This Timberlane Farm Emily Walden Emily Walden Union, KY

Class No. 5 ASB Show Pleasure - Jr Exhibitor 17 & 

under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

90 New York City Kitty Rose Stables 1 Kaeli McCarty Robert Pugh

243 Emily's Guy Sandy Run Stable 2 Shelby Mc Cord Shelby McCord Foster, KY

655 Sultan's Top Flight 3 Bree Trainer Brian Trainer

772 Dancing the Blues Sandy Run Stable 4 Kaycee Dolwick (same) Burlington

Class No. 6 ASB Western Country Pleasure



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

94 Heartland Crimson Rose High Hopes 1 Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, Oh

238 Freschetta 2 Beth Jenkins Gary Dickherber Old Monroe, MO

Class No. 7 Hackney Harness Pony



HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

227 I'm Lookin' Supreme George Knight Stables 1 Walden Bullard L. Kaye Bowles-Durnell Louisville, Ky

85 After Midnight Rose Stables 2 Alex Halliburton Halliburton Saddlebreds

87 Warp Speed Ahead Rose Stables 3 Tiffany Pligeon Joel&Amy Pearson

12 Love a Lucky Charm Siren Song 4 Viki Hill same Lexington, KY

254 Take Me to the Top Reiser Stables 5 Chris Reiser Whitney Hunters Ashland, KY

80 Copper's Deep Blue Springhill Stable 6 Todd Walker Copper Coin Farm Simpsonville, Ky

Class No. 8 ASB Three Gaited Park



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

214 Ridgefield's High Society Timberlane Farm 1 Kalee Smiley Stacey Reder Cuyogata Falls, OH

208 SeaSide Zubrod 2 Stella Keith Rozes Inc. Louisville, Ky

Class No. 9 Walk Trot - Saddle Seat 10 & Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

73 National Review Glen Rose Stables 1 Emily Brock Debbie Pierce Chickamauga, Ga

241 He's Simply Divine 2 Jean Loher (same) Cleves, OH

245 Right Down the Line Sandy Run Stables 3 Laura Peters (same) Hebron, KY

Class No. 10 ASB Show Pleasure - A.O.T.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

255 Pretty Persuasion Reiser Stables 1 Tami Reiser Kathy Oberschlake Beavercreel, Oh

246 Midnight Temptation Siren Song 2 Annika Bruggeworth Annika Bruggeworth Lawrenceburg, KY

235 Dreamview's Blue Moon Playmor Farm 3 Jennifer Hazen Galleywinter Farm Granview Tx

80 Derby Debut Springhill Stable 4 Todd Walker Jill Embry Canterville, Oh

64 Faith Moves Mountains Four Willows Farm 5 Jennifer Abel Four Willows Farm Greenwood, In

Class No. 11 ASB Three Gaited - Open



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

74 Extremely Grand Design Glen Rose Stables 1 Kendall Johnson Lisa McMackin Louisville, Ky

Class No. 12 Road Pony Under Saddle



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

84 Never Have I Ever Rose Stables 1 Sandra Halliburton Halliburton Saddlebreds LLC

63 Rhythm's Revival Four Willows Farm 2 Marc Ellis Four Willows Greenwood, In

219 Korkie DeVilliers Highveld Farm 3 Nina Izquierdo

Burlington 

Saddlebreds Burlington, KY

202 Nirvana's Rockstar Legacy 4 Amy Cole same Huntington, WV

212 Take it away Joe Timberlane Farm N Emily Walden Emily Walden Union, KY

Class No. 13 ASB Five-Gaited - Jr 

Exhibitor/Amateur



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

239 Heartland Showin Off Cedar Brooke Stables 1 Lisa Cox Sparrow same Salvisa, KY

224 Regal's News Boy Whistle Stop Farm 2 Drew Cage same Lexington, KY

230 Heartland Administrator 3 Mike Denham same Maysville, KY

72 Heartland Hard to Forget Glen Rose Stables 4 Holli Hayes Linda Hendricks Lenoir City, Tn

69 Heartland Direct Hit Queenwood Stables 5 Cheyenne Williams Dr John Luckey Morrison, IL

Class No. 14 Road Pony to Bike 52 inches & Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

252 Sunsets Vegas Memories Wind Blu Farm 1 Savannah Schoen same Independence, KY

474 A Holiday Affair Werk Way Stables 2 Brooke Jacobs Werk Way StablesGeorgetown< KY

81 Madelyne's Escourted in Style Springhill Stables 3 Maddie Stephens Andrew Stephens Lexington. Ky

88 Wish Me Radiant Rose Stables 4 Kaeli McCarry Jennifer&Camlyn Silverton

347 Seraph's Serenade Phoenix Farm 5 Gwen Korfhage same Louisville, Ky

259 Heiress's Thundergun HOPE Ranch Ex Victoria Henderson Jimmy Dailey Ruston, LA

Class No. 15 Five Gaited Pleasure



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

240 Our Miracle Evermore 1 Kennedy Shelburne Ana Mareyan Lake Forest, IL

222 Pure Royalty West Wind Farm 2 Brie Keeton (same) Maysville, KY

206 Castellina Zubrod Stables 3 Bennet Middendorf Deneau Zubrod Goshen, Ky

242 Forty-Five Caliber Sandy Run Stable 4 Karina Smith same Hebron, KY

217 The Last Shot Joe Brown Stables 5 Olivia Klee Vince Klee Villa Hills, KY

207 Never Enough Zubrod Stables 6 Tate Ammon same Burlington, Ky

Class No. 16 ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exibitor 17 

& under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

228 Kitty Hill George Knight Stables1 Walden Bullerd Caitlynn Garnett San Antonio, TX

249 Roselanes First Lady Wind Blu Farm 2 Reese Richey Bobbi Henderson Springsboro, OH

211 Last Kiss in Paris Timberlane Farms 3 Lori Uretta Thornberry Family Frankfort, KY

218 Scuba Steve Highveld Farm 4 Cydni Simmons-Meintjes Burlington Saddlebreds Burlington, KY

232 Beautiful Tango 5 Lee LeBlanc Gail Kline Louisville, Ky

256 Talk Derby to Me Reiser Stables 6 Tony Rivera Kate Isler Granville. Ohio

92 Cary's Licorice Treat MBA Noble Acres Rerin Peel Spielman Farms llc Versailles, Ky

80 He's Got Swagg Springhill Stable Todd Walker Danielle Milbern Lexington, Ky

71 My Real Deal Glen Rose Stables Sloane Fleig Lisa McMackin Louisville, Ky

770 Django Jive Sandy Run Stable Kaycee Dolwick Kim Smith Hebron, KY

Class No. 17 ASB Three Gaited Park Pleasure



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

226 The Dance Writer Whistle Stop Farm 1 Nina Izquierdo same Villa Hills, KY

68 Call Me Johnny Ringo 2 Ellie Troutman same Lagrange, Ky

591 My Momma Said Shadowland 3 Jane Carman same Shelbyville, KY

Class No. 18 ASB Show Pleasure Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

Scratched horse no enties

Class No. 19 Hackney Pony - Cob Tail



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

205 La Zingara Zubrod 1 Baily Blackburn Kaely Aelerburn Lagrange, Ky

242 Forty-Five Caliber Sandy Run Stables 2 Karina Smith (same) Hebron, KY

244 Lightening Bug Evermore 3 Kennedy Snelburne Shelbyville, KY

222 Spark's Flame West Wind Farm 4 Brie Keeton (same) Maysville, KY

59 Baron de Jewels Betsy Webb 5 Jessica Ridgeway Hope Puckett Upton, Ky

Class No. 20 Pleasure Equitation Saddle Seat 17 & 

under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

89 Get Crackin' Rose Stables 1 Aubrey Lambert Sloan Enterprises

476 Five Will Get You Ten Phoenix Farm 2 Emily Howser Blair Cecil Versailles, Ky

210 El Jete 4yroldfactory@Kalamara 3 Cecelia Bolka Dr. McCoy North Carolina

239 Worthy Sunset Sandy Run Stables 4 Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebton, KY

82 Mountjoy's Town Boy Spring \hill Stable 5 Danielle Milbern same Lexington, Ky

457 Late Night Champagne Phoenix Farm 6 Kayla Woods same Louisville, Ky

100 Harlem's Jackpot LeMaster Stables Presley Adkins Delinda&Presley Adkins Ashland, Ky

714 Roselane's Starry Starry Night Angie White Angie White

243 Emily's Guy Sandy Run Stables Shelby McCord Shelby McCord Frankfort, KY

309 Complimentary's Ruby Cain Sandy Run Stables Kristen Ghouse Kristen Ghouse Newport, KY

216 New York's Royal Charm Christy Rankin Megan Tobergte Florence, KY

258 William of Cambridge ShowCase Stables Carolyn Gaeta McLeansame Louisville, Ky

Class No. 21 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Exhibitor

mailto:#4yroldfactory@Kalamara


ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

95 Major Impact High Hopes 1 Beth Jones same Urbana, Ohio

588 Royal's Lass of Class 2 Jason MellenKamp Dylan MellenKamp Georgetown, KY

101 Hawkeye's Dark Magic 3 Alyssa England Julie England Burlington, KY

260 Justa Rascal 4 Greg Blevins same Versailles, Ky

Class No. 22 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

67 Ashlyn's Beach Nut Queenwood Stables 1 Haeleigh Anderson Haleigh Anderson East Peoria, IL

250 Flying Blind Travis Parker Stable 2 Robin Gould Robin Gould Plainfield, IL

259 Are You Reasy for a Miracle HOPE Ranch 3 Victoria Henderson Gary Edwards Somerset, KY

210 Kalarama's Yes I Do #4yroldfactory @ Kalarama 4 Cecelia Bolka Joah Hamilton Springfield, Ky

769 Mistress Kirby K Sandy Run Stables 5 Makayla Dyas Makayla Dyas Hebron, KY

220 Lookin' for Jack Timberlane Farm Sierra Newsome Newsome Family Winchester, KY

Class No. 23 ASB Show Pleasure - Adult Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

91 Rio De Janeiro Rose Stables 1 Gerhardt Roos Diane & Grant Nyhammer

234 Callaways Good Gossip 2 Lee Lenkoff Elizabeth Lee Lenkoff Louisville

370 My Precious Present Phoenix Farm 3 Blair Cecil Jack Cumber Waddy, Ky

80 Walterway's Even Me Springhill Stables 4 Todd Walker Sandy Lemaster Ashland, Ky

223 Mount Joys First Dawn Whistle Stop Farm scr Doug Bowen Sara Walker Columbia, MO

Class No. 24 ASB Five Gaited - Open



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

21 Baron Louisville Equestrian Center 1 Liz Thompson LEC Louisville, Ky

46 Moon Dancer Signiture Stables 2 Brad Connell Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

20 Southern Louisville Equestrian Center 3 William Coon LEC Louisville, Ky

Class No. 30 Academy Driving Class



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

19 Gatsby LEC 1 Marisa Franklin LEC Louisville, Ky

17 Tigger LEC 2 Talia Disney LEC Louisville, Ky

47 I Mean to Show Signiture Stables 3 Jaleah Smith Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

24 He's a California Dream Sandy Run Stable 4 Aria Cartwright Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

18 Baron LEC 5 Sara Fouts LEC Louisville, Ky

27 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Sandy Run Stable 6 Samantha Leming Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

25 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stable 7 Elle Faris Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

Class No. 31 Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

16 Tango LEC 1 Ashley Stegal LEC Louisville, Ky

15 Charm LEC 2 Hayden O'Connell LEC Louisville, Ky

14 Southern LEC 3 Tessa Chapin LEC Louisville, Ky

28 Complimentary's Ruby Cain Sandy Run Stable 4 Kyra LaMarca Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

43 Kieron Evermore 5 Makalli Mims Evermore Simpsonville, Ky

Class No. 32 Academy Equitation 13 & Under 

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

13 Charm LEC 1 Hailey Jaggers LEC Louisville, Ky

11 Indy LEC 2 Rachel Cardin LEC Louisville, Ky

12 Tigger LEC 3 Kim Hutchinson LEC Louisville, Ky

29 Chanpagne's Miz"T" Phi Sandy Run Stable 4 Kim Stephens Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

Class No. 33 Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T/C) 



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

11 Indy LEC 1 Rachel Cardin LEC Louisville, Ky

13 Charm LEC 2 Hailey Jaggers LEC Louisville, Ky

12 Tigger LEC 3 Kim Hutchinson LEC Louisville, Ky

29 Chanpagne's Miz"T" Phi Sandy Run Stable 4 Kim Stephens Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

Class No. 34 Academy Showmanship, Adult 

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

17 Tigger LEC 1 Talia Disney LEC Louisville, Ky

14 Southern LEC 2 Tessa Chapin LEC Louisville, Ky

43 Kieran Evermore Farm 3 Makalli Mims Evermore Farm Shelbyville, Ky

18 Baron LEC 4 Sara Fouts LEC Louisville, Ky

28 Complimentary's Ruby Cain Sandy Run Stable 5 Kyra LaMarca Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

24 He's a California Dream Sandy Run Stable 6 Aria Cartwright Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

Class No. 35a Academy Showmanship 17 & Under 

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

16 Tango LEC 1 Ashley Stegal LEC Louisville, Ky

15 Charm LEC 2 Hatden O'Connell LEC Louisville, Ky

47 I Mean to Show Signiture Stables 3 Jaleah Smith Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

19 Gatsby LEC 4 Marisa Franklin LEC Louisville, Ky

27 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Sandy Run Stable 5 Samantha Leming Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

25 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stable 6 Elle Faris Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

Class No. 35b Academy Showmanship 17 & Under 

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

9 Lucy LEC 1 Theresa Humphrey LEC Louisville, Ky

49 Spirt of Ireland Signiture Stables 2 Mary Beth Fletcher Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

48 I Mean to Show Signiture Stables 3 Amy Eirich Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

30 Our Best Admiral Sandy Run Stable 4 Glenda Conyers Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

99 Zeus Lemaster Stables 5 Delinda Adkins Lemaster Stables Ashland, Ky

46 Moon Dancer Signiture Stables 6 Brad Connell Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

10 Troubador LEC Mary Ann Evans LEC Louisville, Ky

Class No. 36 Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

8 Baron LEC 1 Makayla Marcum LEC Louisville, Ky

32 First Pasion Sandy Run Stable 2 Susannah Whitehouse Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

Class No. 37 Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

4 Indy LEC 1 Rachel Kennedy LEC Louisville, Ky

44 Big Boy Evermore Farm 2 Whitley Walls Evermore Farm Shelbyville, Ky

50 Spirt of Ireland Signiture Stables 3 Isabella Owen Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

6 Tosk LEC 4 Katheryn Fuller LEC Louisville, Ky

38 Our Best Admiral Sandy Run Stable 5 Maddie Rink Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

Class No. 38a Academy Equitation 11 to 13 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

51 I'm The Playmaker Westwind Farm 1 Isabella Sims Westwind Farm Ewing, Ky

98 Revival Fire Lemaster Stables 2 Josie McQuire Lemaster Stables Ashland, Ky

33 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stable 3 Avery Watson Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

7 Lucy LEC 4 Bella Martinez LEC Louisville, Ky

5 Troubador LEC 5 Makayla Frye LEC Louisville, Ky

Class No. 38b Academy Equitation 11 to 13 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

39 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 1 Robert Turek Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

42 I Mean to Show Signiture Stables 2 Eloise Eirich Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

34 Complimentary's Ruby Cain Sandy Run Stable 3 Lauren Hayes Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

20 Southern LEC 4 William Coon LEC Louisville, Ky

35 Complimentary's Ruby Cain Sandy Run Stable 5 Madelyn Burnside Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

61 Duality 6 Pyper Ellis FourWIllowsFarm Greenwood, In

Class No. 39 Academy Equitation 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

3 Lucy LEC 1 Emma Carney LEC Louisville, Ky

38 Forty-Five Caliber Sandy Run Stable 2 Valerie Alvarado Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

37 Santana Sandy Run Stable 3 Makayla White Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

53 Tiffany of New York Westwind Farm 4 Ava Sims Westwind Farm Villa Hills, Ky

41 Moon Dancer Signiture Stables 5 Annalie Rodriguez Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

Class No. 40a Academy Equitation 8 & Under (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

52 Ro&Me's Hugs&Kisses Westwind Farm 1 Addyson Hamby Westwind Farm Villa Hills, Ky

22 Little Britain's IDK Little Britain Stables 2 Harper Meyer Little Britain Stables Burlington, Ky

36 Santana Sandy Run Stable 3 Hadley Crigler Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

261 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 4 Erin Connell Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

40 Moon Dancer Signiture Stables 5 Nolan Roach Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

Class No. 40b Academy Equitation 8 & Under (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

45 Gypsy Evermore Farm 1 Molly Richardson Evermore Farm Shelbyville, Ky

23 Little Britain's IDK Little Britain Stables 2 Addison Huff Little Britain Stables Burlington, Ky

1 Troubador LEC 3 Chandler Simpson LEC Louisville, Ky

2 Charm LEC 4 Avery Kuzma LEC Louisville, Ky

Class No. 41 Academy Equitation 6 & Under (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

30 Our Best Admiral Sandy Run Stable 1 Glenda Conyers Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

49 Spirt of Ireland Signiture Stables 2 Mary Beth Fletcher Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

9 Luch LEC 3 Theresa Humphrey LEC Louisville, Ky

48 I Mean to Show Signiture Stables 4 Amy Eirich Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

46 Moon Dancer Signiture Stables 5 Brad Connell Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

99 Zeus Lemaster Stables 6 Delinda Adkins Lemaster Stables Ashland, Ky

10 Troubador LEC Mary Ann Evans LEC Louisville, Ky

Class No. 42 Academy Showmanship, Adult (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

8 Baron LEC 1 Makayla Marcum LEC Louisville, Ky

32 First Pasion Sandy Run Stable 2 Susannah Whitehouse Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

Class No. 43 Academy showmanship 14 to 17 

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

44 Big Boy Evermore Farm 1 Whitley Walls Evermore Farm Shelbyville, Ky

4 Indy LEC 2 Rachel Kennedy LEC Louisville, Ky

38 Our Best Admiral Sandy Run Stable 3 Maddie Rink Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

50 Spirt of Ireland Signiture Stables 4 Isabella Owen Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

6 Tosk LEC 5 Katheryn Fuller LEC Louisville, Ky

Class No. 44a Academy Showmanship 11 to 13 

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

51 I'm The Playmaker Westwind Farm 1 Isabella Sims Westwind Farm Ewing, Ky

98 Revival Fire Lemaster Stables 2 Josie McQuire Lemaster Stables Ashland, Ky

7 Lucy LEC 3 Bella Martinez LEC Louisville, Ky

33 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stable 4 Avery Watson Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

5 Troubador LEC 5 Makayla Frye LEC Louisville, Ky

Class No. 44b Academy Showmanship 11 to 13 

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

39 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 1 Robert Turek Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

42 I Mean to Show Signiture Stables 2 Eloise Eirich Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

20 Southern LEC 3 William Coon LEC Louisville, Ky

34 First Passion Sandy Run Stable 4 Lauren Hayes Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

61 Duality 5 Pyper Ellis FourWIllowsFarm Greenwood, In

35 Champagne's Miz"T"Phi Sandy Run Stable 6 Madelyn Burnside Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

Class No. 45 Academy Showmanship 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

38 Forty-Five Caliber Sandy Run Stable 1 Valerie Alvarado Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

53 Tiffany of New York Westwind Farm 2 Ava Sims Westwind Farm Villa Hills, Ky

3 Lucy LEC 3 Emma Carney LEC Louisville, Ky

37 Santana Sandy Run Stable 4 Makayla White Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

41 Moon Dancer Signiture Stables 5 Annalie Rodriguez Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

Class No. 46a Academy Showmanship 8 & Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

52 Ro&Me's Hugs&Kisses Westwind Farm 1 Addyson Hamby Westwind Farm Villa Hills, Ky

22 Little Britain's IDK Little Britain Stables 2 Harper Meyer Little Britain Stables Burlington, Ky

36 Santana Sandy Run Stable 3 Hadley Crigler Sandy Run Stable Hebron Ky

261 Spirit of Ireland Signiture Stables 4 Erin Connell Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

40 Moon Dancer Signiture Stables 5 Nolan Roach Signiture Stables Louisville, Ky

Class No. 46b Academy Showmanship 8 & Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

77 Honey Glen Rose Stables 1 Ella Hayes Ella Hayes Louisville, Ky

23 Little Britain's IDK Little Britain Stables 2 Addison Huff Little Britain Stables Burlington, Ky

45 Gypsy Evermore Farm 3 Molly Richardson Evermore Farm Shelbyville, Ky

1 Troubador LEC 4 Chandler Simpson LEC Louisville, Ky

2 Charm LEC 5 Avery Kuzma LEC Louisville, Ky

Class No. 47 Academy Showmanship 6 & Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

55 Spark's Flame Westwind Farm 1 Katie Carpender Westwind Farm Flemingsburg, Ky

54 Tiffany of New York Westwind Farm 2 Harper Hamby Westwind Farm Villa Hills, Ky

201 Super Trooper Lemaster Stables 3 Addison Mitchell Lemaster Stables Ashland, Ky

Class No. 48 Academy Lead Line (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

197 Pippa Da Pony 1 Roan&Ty Burcham Roan Burcham Burlington, Ky

211 My Four Leaf Clover White Horse Farm 2 Emily Young Angie White Crittenden, Ky

50 Forty Five Caliber Sandy Run 3 Emma Dickerson Karina Smith Hebron, Ky

262 Moon Over My Hammy Little Britain Stables 4 Brianna Egan Stephanie Engand Grey Burlington, Ky

Class No. 50 Lead Line-Western/English Rider 6 & 

Under (Proper Attire)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

346 Reign In Me Phoenix Farm 1 Blair Cecil Cliff Crail Alexandria, Ky

347 Seraph's Serenade Phoenix Farm 2 Gwen Korfhage Gwen Korfhage Louisville, Ky

Class No. 51 ASB – to be shown in hand



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

392 CF Hot Diggity Phoenix Farm 1 Blair Cecil Blair Cecil Versailles, KY

Class No. 52 Arab Pure and Part Bred – shown in 

hand



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

280 Always A Suspect Joe Brown Stables 1 Christy Rankin Megan Tobergte Florence, KY

266 Mount Joy's Be Happy Little Britain Stables 2 Stephanie England Grey same Burlington, Ky

263 Hammer Little Britain Stables 3 Ashley Egan same Edgewood, Ky

70 The Diva 4 Cheyenne Williams same Lewiston, IL

56 Tosk Diamond Betsy Webb 5 Jessica Ridgeway William Woods Uni. Fulton, Mo

656 Jewels for a Princess 6 Brooke Mullikin Brian Trainer

60 Prtazer OBF Betsy Webb Aidan Greene William Woods Uni. Fulton, Mo

132 Batal Al Shaqab Little Brittain Alyssa Metz Alyssa Metz Covington, Ky

241 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Sandy Run Karina Smith same Hebron, Ky

Class No. 53 Hunt Seat Pleasure



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

222 Spark's Flame Westwind Farm 1 Brie Keeton Brie Keeton Maysville, Ky

007 Tiz Really Mine Sandy Run 2 Natalie Bond Staci Bond Hebron, Ky

244 Lightening Bug Evermore Farm scr Kennedy Shelburne Shelbyville, KY

Class No. 54 Novice Equitation – 17 Years and 

Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

281 Star 1 Jeff Yockey Jeff Yockey Amelia, OH

Class No. 55 Hackney Pony Country Pleasure 

Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

265 Caspian Haltnsalat Eq Club 1 Joe Hartke Leninne Barron Union, Ky

264 Pitico Haltnsalat Eq Club 2 Jackie Halland Joe Hartke Crittenden, Ky

229 Tormento Haltnsalat Eq Club 3 Sami Thelen same/Joe Hartke Crittenden, Ky

Class No. 56 Paso Fino Performance



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

239 Worthy Sunset Sandy Run 1 Judy Dolwick same Hebron, Ky

744 Unending Love 2 Brenna Trainer Brian Trainer

309 Complimentray Ruby Kane Sandy Run 3 Kristen Ghouse same Newport, Ky

Class No. 57 ASB Country Pleasure A.O.T.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

83 Heartland Man of the Hour Spring Hill 1 Mara Blake McKenzie (same) Mt. Sterling, KY

336 Snapshot Cedar Brook Stables 2 Michael Cox Cedar Brook Stb Salvisa, Ky

Class No. 58 Road Pony Juvenile Drive



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

271 Freckles Joe Brown Stables 1 Olivia Klee Joe Brown Stables Burlingtonm, KY

77 Honey Glen Rose Stables 2 Ella Hayes Ella Hayes Louisville, Ky

Class No. 59 Best Farm or Pet Pony (no canter)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

272 Sunset's Mr. Bingley Joe Brown Stables 1 Joe Brown Maggie MacAnliffe Lake Geneva, Wi

007 Tiz Really Mine Sandy Run 2 Natalie Bond Staci Bond Hebron, Ky

278 Full of Hot Air Rieser Stables 3 Cassidy Buchanan Kate Issler Grandview, OH

236 Dragonsmeade Paragon Playmor Farm 4 Jennifer Hazen Avona L Carttier Mount Vernon, WA

484 Uhlen's Big Boy Phoenix Farm 5 Gwen Korfhage Annabel Kippi Noe Cattletsburg, KY

211 Miss Suzi Q Little Britain Stables 6 Erin Young LBS Burlington, Ky

70 The Diva scr Cheyenne Williams same Lewiston, IL

80 Blarney Stone's Camelot Spring Hill Todd Walker Lisa McNamara Defiance, MO

75 Sir Wills Glen Rose Stables Sloane Fleig Fleig/McMackin Louisville, KY

Class No. 60 English Pleasure (horse not eligible 

for any other class)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

241 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Sandy Run 1 Karina Smith same Hebron, Ky

56 Tosk Diamond Betsy Webb 2 Jessica Ridgeway William Woods Uni. Fulton, Mo

116 Rootbeer Float Little Britain Stables 3 Nina Izquierdo same Villa Hills,Ky

Class No. 61 Hunt Seat – Juvenile Exhibitor (W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

76 Heartland High Profile Glen Rose Stables 1 Emily Brock Brock/McMackin Louisville, KY

281 Fitz's Power Point 2 Jeff Yockey same Amelie, Oh

101 Otis 3 Curt England Alyssa&Alex Curry Hebron, Ky

Class No. 62 Road Pony 52” & Under A.O.T.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

265 Caspian Haltnsalat Equestrian 1 Joe Hartke Leninne Barron Union, Ky

264 Pitucon Haltnsalat Equestrian 2 Jackie Holland Joe Hartke Crittenden, Ky

Class No. 63 Paso Fino Pleasure



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

97 Sunset's Champagne Lemaster Stables 1 Braley Epling Braley Epling Ashland, Ky

57 Harlem's Moni Maker Betsy Webb 2 Karaline Wagner Teresa Lee Frankfort, Ky

Class No. 64 Walk Trot Pleasure – 12 & Under 

Saddle Seat



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

274 Classic Snapshot Breezy Measows Farm 1 Nancy Bedinghaus

Jerry & Nancy 

Bedinghaus Hamilton, OH

273 Somertime Alpha& Somertime Olympic Spirit 2 Jane Godlewski
Jane Godlesski & 

Nancy Brown Loveland, OH

279 Pistol Packin Pete 3 Charlie Poppe same Cincinnati, Oh

107 Sweet Addiction 4 Irene McCafferty Irene McCafferty Flagg Springs, KY

Class No. 65 Carriage Reinmanship – Cones



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

279 Oh Canada&Facebook 1 Charlie Poppe Charlie&Suzie Poppe Cincinnati, Oh

275 Kibro's Sky Art Breezy Meadows Farm 2 Nancy Bedinghaus 
Jerry & Nancy 

Bedinghaus Hamilton OH

274 Classic Snapshot Breezy Meadows Farm 4 Jerry Bedinghaus
Jerry&Nancy 

Bedinghaus Hamilton, OH

107 Sweet Addiction 5 Irene McCafferty Irene McCafferty Flagg Springs, KY

267 Joyce/Charlie/Farley 6 Charlie&Suzie Poppe Cincinnati, Oh

273
Sommertime Alpha & 

Sommertime Olympic Spirit Jane Godlewski

Jane 

Godlewski/Nancy 

Brown Loveland, OH

Class No. 75 Carriage Reinmanship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

283 Crème Angliese Meadowlake Stable 1 Cayla Hertzog Carl Fischer Prospect, KY

346 Reign In Me Phoenix 2 Jenna Billups Cliff Crial Alexandria, ky

225 Reedanns Heir of Gold Whistle Stop 3 Nina Izquirdo same Villa Hills, KY

242 Practically Perfect in Every Way Evermore 4 Gillian Kranlick Gillian Kranlick Neshanic Station, NJ

79 Absolutely Darling SpringHill Stables 5 Kennedy Harrison same Winchester, Ky

213 Consider This Timberlane 6 Emily Walden same Union, KY

110 Our Cosette Sandy Run 7 Elise Hayes same Loveland, OH

65 Upstate Agent Four Willows Farm 8 Marc Ellis Cheryl/Ron Ellis Greenwood, In

62 The Best Day Ever Four Willows Farm Morgan Huber Four Willows Frm Greenwood, In

Class No. 76 ASB Show Pleasure Championship-Jr. 

Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

260 Aunty Bellum Betsy Webb Stables 1 Macy Braugeel Jason Braugels Louisville, KY

288 Windermere's Pandora Randy Stoess Stable 2 Chelsea Dragan Kelly Wagner

Class No. 77 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

226 The Dance Writer Whistle Stop 1 Nina Izquerdo same Villa Hills, KY

291 Night in the City Martin Teater Stables 2 Donna Nabors Same Nicholasville, KY

109 Stonecroft's I'm Sensational Timberlane Farm 3 Austin Thornberry Susan Orton Alpharetta, GA

68 Call Me Johnny Ringo 4 Ellie Troutman Ellie Troutman La Grange, KY

Class No. 78 ASB Show Pleasure Driving 

Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

103 Walnut's Level Justin Sandy Run Stables 1 Lindsay Lenholf Lindsay Linholf Erlanger, KY

276 Red Hart Spring Hill Stables 2 Alison Walker Schack Family Farm California, KY

296 Super Ice High Veld Farm 3 Cydni Simmons Meintjes same

290 Spilled Secret LeMaster Stables 4 Mandy Bray Mandy Bray Burlington, KY

Class No. 79 Road Horse Under Saddle Stake



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

252 Sunset's Vegas Memories Wind Blu Farm 1 Savannah Shane same Independence, Ky

81

Madelyne's Escourted in 

Style Springhill Stables 2 Maddie Stephens Andrew Stephens Lexington. Ky

Class No. 80 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure 

Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

95 Major Impact High Hopes 1 Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, Oh

588 Royal's Lass of Class 2 Dylan Mellenkamp Dylan MellenkampGeorgetown, KY

101 Hawkeye's Dark Magic 3 Alyssa Curry Julie England Burlington, KY

Class No. 81 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving 

Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

284 Johnny Globetrotter Meadowlake Stables 1 Kelley Palmer Kelle Palmer Prospect, KY

259 Are You Ready for a Miracle HOPE Ranch 2 Victoria Henderson Gary Edwards Someset, KY

67 Ashyln"s Beach Nut Queenwood Stables 3 Haeleigh Anderson same E. Peoria, IL

250 Flying Blind Travis parker 4 Robin Gould same Chicago, IL

769 Mistriss Kirby K Sandy Run 5 Makyla Dyas same Hebron, KY

220 Lookin for Jack Timberlane Farm 6 Sierra Newsome Newsome Family Winchester, KY

Class No. 82 ASB - Show Pleasure Championsip 

Adult Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

238 Alfalfa 1 Joe Jenkins Gary Dickherber Old Monroe, MO

Class No. 83 Hackney Pony Championship Cob Tail



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

254 Take Me to the Top 1 Chris Reiser Whitney Hunter Ashland, KY

248 Love a Lucky Chu Siren Song 2 Vikki Hill Vikki Hill Lexington, Ky

Class No. 84 Three-Gaited Park Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

no entries

Class No. 85 Paso Fino Costume 



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

245 Lauwe Fan E Goengamiden Siren Song 1 Annika Bruggworth Annita Bruggworth Lawrenceburg, Ky

247 Illus Waldman Siren Song 2 Scotty Bruggworth Annita Bruggworth Lawrenceburg, Ky

93 Jozt-86 High Hopes 3 Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, Oh

251 Sanne B Wind Blu Farm 4 Lisa Cooper same Williamsburg, OH

204 Zoe of the Farside LeMaster Stables 5 Parker Hollon J&C Snider Wurtland, KY

Class No. 86 Friesian Pleasure (W/T) Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

222 Pure Royalty Westwind Farm 1 Brie Keeton same Maysville, Ky

295 Our Miricle Evermore 2 Jillian Kramilck Ana Mareyan Lake Forest, IL

242 Forty Five Caliber Sandy Run Stables 3 Karina Smith Karina Smith Hebron, KY

217 The Last Shot Joe Brown Stables 4 Olivia Klee Vince Klee Villa Hills, KY

270 Miss Ellie Ewing Signiture Stables 5 Coby Hunter Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky

Class No. 87 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 

Jr Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

277 Sedgefields All About Playmor Farm 1 Jennifer Hazen GalleyWinter FarmVersailles, Ky

253 Sir of the Sirens Siren Song 2 Annika Bruggworth Annika Bruggworth Lawrenceburg, Ky

269 Just Plain George Mike McIntosh Stables 3 Bill Marple Bill&Sandy Marple Dallas, Tx

346 Reign In Me Phoenix Farm scr Jenna Billups Cliff Crail Alexandria, Ky

285 Hanky Panky Meadowlake Stable scr Peter Palmer Carl Fischer Prospect, KY

Class No. 88 ASB Fine Harness Stake



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

63 Rhythm's Revival Four Willows Farm 1 Marc Ellis Four Willows Frm Greenwood, IN

202 Nirvana's Rockstar Legacy LeMaster Stables 2 Amy Cole Amy Cole Huntington, W Va

Class No. 89 ASB Five Gaited Championship - Jr. 

Exhibitor/Amateur



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

392 CF Hot Diggity Phoenix Farm 1 Blair Cecil (Same) Versailles, KY

56 Tosk Diamond Betsy Webb 2 Jessica Ridgeway William Woods Uni. Fulton, Mo

60 Prazer OBF Betsy Webb 3 Aidan Greene William Woods Uni. Fulton, Mo

Class No. 90 Arabian English Pleasure 

Championship Pure & Part



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

279 Oh Canada/Facebook/Stormy Waters 1 Charlie Poppe Charlie&Suzie Poppe Cincinnati, Ohio

273
Sommertime Alpha & 

Sommertime Olympic Spirit Jane Godlewski
Jane Godlewski/Nancy 

Bown Loveland, OH

275 Classic Snapshot & Breezy Meadow Farm 2 Nancy Bedinghaus Jerry&Nancy Bedinghaus Hamilton, OH

Kibro's Sky Art Helaine Winfield

Class No. 91 Carriage Class - Period Dress



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

476 Five Will Get You Ten Phoenix Farm 1 Emilly Howser Blair Cecil Versailes, Ky

239 Worthy Sunset Sandy Run 2 Judy Dolwick same Hebron, KY

100 Harlem's Jackpot LeMaster Stables 3 Presley Adkins same Ashland, KY

655 Unending Love 4 Bree Ann Trainer Brian Trainer Hebon. Ky

714 Starry Starry Night 5 Angie White same Crittenden, Ky

216 New York's Royal Charm Joe Brown Stables 6 Megan Tobergate same Florence, Ky

258 William of Cambridge Show Case Stables 7 Carolyn Gaeta McLean same Louisville, KY

243 Emily's Guy Sandy Run 8 Shelby McCord same Foster, KY

457 Late Night Champagne Phoenix Farm Kayla Woods same Louisville, KY

52 Mountjoy's Town Boy Springhill Stables Danielle Milbern same Lexington, Ky

309 Complimentary's Ruby Cain Sandy Run Kristen Ghouse same Newport, KY

Class No. 92 ASB Country Pleasure Championship 

Adult Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

94 Heartland Crimson Rose High Hopes 1 Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana Oh

238 Freschetta 2 Beth Jenkins Gary Dickherber Old Monroe, MO

Class No. 93 Harness Pony Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

257 King of Queens Siren Song 1 Scotty Bruggworth Annika Bruggworth Lawrenceburg, Ky

Class No. 94 UPHA Adult Equitation Challenge Cup



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

294 Curvy Hips and Red Lips Wind Blu Farm 1 Ashllley Bolender Ashley Bolender Fayettevulle, OH

203 Polynesian Rose LeMaster Stables 2 Amy Cole Property Professionals Huntington, W Va

66 The Tango Rose 3 Alison Hoffman Danette Musselman La Grange, KY

78 Marchioness of Huntley Spring Hill Stables 4 Mara Blake McKenzie Sanford & Susan Vice Mt Sterling, KY

58 Miller Chill Betsy Webb 5 Barbara Pippin Barbara Pippin Lousville, Ky

Class No. 95 ASB Three Gaited Championship Jr 

Exhibitor/Amateur



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

239 Heartland Shown Off Cedar Brook Stables 1 Lisa Cox Sparrow Cedar Brook Stables Salvisa, KY

218 Silver Oats Lucky Pierre Sims 2 Roger L. Sims same Harredsburg, KY

204 Heartland Fizbo 3 Calvin Sharp Calvin Shop Lawrenceburg, KY

221 Jennifer Anniston High Veld Farm 4 Francois Meintjes Burlington Saddlebreds Burlington, Ky

96 Heartland Show Business High Hopes scr Lonnie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH

Class No. 96 Road Pony Open Championship 52 

Inches and Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

255 Pretty Persuasian Reiser Stables 1 Tame Reiser

Kathy 

Obershalake enon, OH

64 Faith Moves Mountains Four Willows Farm 2 Jennifer Abel Four Willows Farm Greenwood, In

80 Derby Debut Spring Hill Stables 3 Todd Walker Jill Embry Centerville, OH

246 Midnight Temptation Siren Song 4 Annika Bruggworth same Lawernceburg, Ky

286 Battlefield Meadowlake Stables 5 Rachel Martin Carl Fischer Prospect, KY

235 Dreamview's Blue Moon Playmor Farm scr Jennifer Hazen Galleywinter Farm Granview, TX

Class No. 97 ASB Three Gaited Championship – 

Open



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

293 Manja Whistle Stop 1 Doug Bowen Waterford Farm Lebanon, PA

287 Rap and Roll Man 2 Sanette Musselman Pine grove Stables Parkman, OH

Class No. 98 - Road Horse to Bike



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

268 Auburn Sky Mike McIntosh Stable 1 Bill Marple Bill&Sandy Marple Dallas, Tx

370 My Precious Present Phoenix Farm 2 Blair Cecil Jack Cumber Waddy, Ky

282 Hee Haw Meadowlake Farms 3 Peter Palmer Carl Fischer Prospect, KY

292 Dot Dot Dot Martin Teater Stables 4 Martin Teater Helen Richards Nicholasville, KY

289 Got Money Tami Reiser Stables 5 Tami Reiser Tami Reiser Shelbeyville, KY

Class No. 99 ASB Five Gaited Championship – In 

Memory of Larry Carver


